FRANÇAISESPAÑOLENGLISH
MANUAL DEL OPERADOR Y REPUESTOS
MANUEL OPÉRATEUR ET PIÉCES
OPERATOR AND PARTS MANUAL
COMMERCIAL UPRIGHT VACUUM CLEANER
ASPIRATEUR COMMERCIAL
ASPIRADOR COMERCIAL
®
614263
Rev. 07 (10-2008)
*614263*www.nobles.com
ULTRAGLIDEtModel Part No.:
Single Motor Upright Vacuum Cleaner
614219 -- 12” 120V/60Hz (NU-12S)
614220 -- 15” 120V/60Hz (NU-15S)
Dual Motor Upright Vacuum Cleaner
614307 -- 12” 120V/60Hz (NU-12D)
614221 -- 15” 120V/60Hz (NU-15D)
614222 -- 18” 120V/60Hz (NU-18D)
GENERAL INFORMATION - INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES - GENERAL INFORMACIÓN
2 Nobles UltraGlide (10--08)
This manual is furnished with each new